
Καθεστώς

Φορέας Υποδοχής

Κύκλος 

Υποβολών

Κατάταξη 

Συνολικού 

Βαθμού Κωδικός 

Φακέλου

Επωνυμία Επιχείρησης ΑΦΜ
Συνολική 

Βαθμολογία

Επιχορήγηση 

Συμβατικής 

Επένδυσης

Επιδότηση 

Χρηματοδοτικής 

Μίσθωσης (ποσό)

Επιδότηση Κόστους 

Δημιουργούμενης 

Απασχόλησης 

(ποσό)

ΣΥΝΟΛΟ Α
ΣΥΝΟΛΟ Α - 

Αθροιστικό Ποσό 

Ζ. Σύνολο 

Ενισχυόμενου 

Κόστους 

Επένδυσης

Φορολογική 

απαλλαγή 

συμβατικής 

επένδυσης

Φορολογική 

απαλλαγή 
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ΣΥΝΟΛΟ Β - 

ΦΟΡΟΛΟΓΙΚΗ 

ΑΠΑΛΛΑΓΗ 

(Ι.α+Ι.β)

ΣΥΝΟΛΟ Β - 

Αθροιστικό Ποσό

1 Π13/7/00017/Α FERMINA HOTEL ΞΕΝΟΔΟΧΕΙΑΚΕΣ ΚΑΙ ΤΟΥΡΙΣΤΙΚΕΣ ΕΠΙΧΕΙΡΗΣΕΙΣ ΜΕΠΕ800468305 19 565.949,21 0,00 0,00 565.949,21 565.949,21 1.408.998,03 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

2 Π13/7/00005/Α ΜΙΚΡΟΖΥΘΟΠΟΙΙΑ ΜΥΚΟΝΟΥ ΑΝΩΝΥΜΗ ΕΤΑΙΡΕΙΑ ΒΙΟΜΗΧΑΝΙΑΣ ΚΑΙ ΕΜΠΟΡΙΟΥ997057015 18 236.531,83 0,00 0,00 236.531,83 802.481,04 589.438,49 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

3 Π13/7/00002/Α SHIPYARD RESORT HOTEL SYROS ISLAND ΙΚΕ 000000000 15 465.503,97 0,00 0,00 465.503,97 1.267.985,01 1.656.914,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

4 Π13/7/00001/Α ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΖΑΝΝΗ ΚΟΝΤΙΖΑ ΚΑΙ ΣΙΑ Ο.Ε. 800619449 13 411.139,63 0,00 0,00 411.139,63 1.679.124,64 1.463.355,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

4 Π13/7/00003/Α ΑΝΔΡΩΝΗΣ ΜΙΛΤΙΑΔΗΣ & ΣΙΑ Ε.Ε. 800718894 13 297.091,06 0,00 0,00 297.091,06 1.976.215,70 1.061.039,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

4 Π13/7/00004/Α BEL CANDO SUITES ΞΕΝΟΔΟΧΕΙΑΚΕΣ  ΚΑΙ ΤΟΥΡΙΣΤΙΚΕΣ ΕΠΙΧΕΙΡΙΣΕΙΣ  ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ ΕΤΑΙΡΕΙΑ ΠΕΡΙΟΡΙΣΜΕΝΗΣ ΕΥΘΥΝΗΣ800685060 13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1.976.215,70 1.603.397,78 642.799,11 0,00 642.799,11 642.799,11

4 Π13/7/00011/Α ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΑΡΑΓΟΥΔΑ Μ.Ε.Π.Ε 000000000 13 108.017,93 0,00 0,00 108.017,93 2.084.233,63 765.556,64 154.311,33 0,00 154.311,33 797.110,44

4 Π13/7/00013/Α ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΛΟΥΒΑΡΗΣ ΚΑΙ ΣΙΑ Ε.Ε. 800546938 13 195.563,50 0,00 0,00 195.563,50 2.279.797,13 696.456,08 0,00 0,00 0,00 797.110,44

4 Π13/7/00014/Α HOTEL NOVA AE 000000000 13 281.368,75 0,00 0,00 281.368,75 2.561.165,88 981.388,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 797.110,44

4 Π13/7/00015/Α HOTEL NOVA AE 000000000 13 286.334,70 0,00 0,00 286.334,70 2.847.500,58 990.004,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 797.110,44

11 Π13/7/00009/Α ΥΠΟ ΣΥΣΤΑΣΗ 000000000 12 103.591,90 0,00 0,00 103.591,90 2.951.092,47 247.109,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 797.110,44

12 Π13/7/00006/Α ΣΦΟΥΓΚΑΡΗΣ Θ. ΚΑΙ ΣΙΑ ΟΕ 997877853 10 339.373,93 0,00 0,00 339.373,93 3.290.466,40 840.684,83 0,00 0,00 0,00 797.110,44

Αριθμός 12 Σύνολα 3.290.466,40 3.290.466,40 3.290.466,40 797.110,44 797.110,44 797.110,44

Ν.4399 - Νέες Ανεξάρτητες ΜΜΕ
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